Mathematik

Haberl Jennifer
Zuser Christina
Nutz Veronika 1.+2.k.
Rych Alexandra
Fischhuber Paul

Latein

Sendler Victoria
Puchbauer-Schnabel Rita 3. kI
Haunschmied Isabel
Miller Michaela

Stangl Sara 3. +4.k.

LeDuy Monika
Deutsch
Entenfellner Arthur 1.+2.ki
Viktoria Kittner 1.+2.ki
Neulinger Katrin 1.+2.ki
Schweighofer Ines 1.+2.ki
Vychytil Magdalena
Englisch

Zwinz Matteo
Sendler Victoria 1.-3..

Kirchknopf Anna
Miuller Michaela
Neulinger Katrin
Harkess Hannah
Vecchioni Alessandra

Spanisch
Badinger Katharina
Gargari Arian

Franzosisch
Schmid Veronica

Italienisch

Zwinz Matteo

Nachhilfeborse 2018/19

Klasse

7a

8b

8c

6a

7a

8a

7a

6a

7a

8c

7a

7a

6a

Fachlehrer

BREY

SPEN

VOLK/SERL

KLAL (ZEWA)

KLAL

KLAL

GWIS

HOCH (MAJE)

GELI/MAJE

REIC

HALE

ASTE

Muttersprache

Telefonnummer

0676/4502665
0660/7042222
0664/1335772
0676/9008317
0664/3012249

0681781489134

0676/4760383
0650/3036228
0681/20167959
0660/6622516
0660/3999979

0680/2203257
0660/3242666
0660/5331926
0664/3036801
0681/81944711

0660/4808721

0681781489134

0650/4550222
0681/20167959
0660/5331926
0664/5160456

0676/7458891
0650/3303701

0650/6011492

0660/4808721

E-Mailadresse

mueller.michaela04@gmail.com

artur@entenfellner.eu

ale.vecchioni@yahoo.com



